

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION

BID LETTING- PROJECT #: SAP-45(56)

RANK	CONTRACT.	SURETY
3	Dickerson & Bc	Hartford Accide
1	APAC, MS	Federal Insuranc
4	Superior Asph	Fidelity & Depo
2	Dirtworks, Inc	Travelers Casua
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		
12		

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are opened, the computer will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be 9,999,999 in order to rank the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions or errors in the bid, then enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished entering bids hit Ctrl-e to get to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bidtab portion.

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-45(56)			***Low		
Madison County			517,532.750		
District Engineer- Dan Tolar			APAC, MS		
15-Sep-2008			Federal Insuranc		
			Unit	Extended	
ROADWAY					
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	40,000.000	40,000.00	7,000.000
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	10,000.000	10,000.00	44,250.000
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF FENCE, ALL TYPES	3060.000 LF	4.000	12,240.00	4.000
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	5400.000 SY	3.500	18,900.00	2.500
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	165.000 LF	24.000	3,960.00	11.000
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	1531.000 CY	8.000	12,248.00	8.500
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	3544.000 CY	15.000	53,160.00	13.000
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)	7412.000 CY	10.000	74,120.00	9.500
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C)	1486.000 CY	15.000	22,290.00	25.000
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (12.5MM)	718.000 TON	80.000	57,440.00	89.000
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (19.0MM)	930.000 TON	75.000	69,750.00	79.500
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (9.5MM)	539.000 TON	85.000	45,815.00	91.000
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT (AE-P)	1306.000 GAL	1.000	1,306.00	4.000
S-601-B	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURE	0.280 CY	2,000.000	560.00	3,700.000
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	32.000	3,328.00	57.000
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	184.000 LF	35.000	6,440.00	58.000
S-603-C-B	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	2.000 EA	750.000	1,500.00	800.000
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	4.000 EA	840.000	3,360.00	800.000
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	40.000 EA	100.000	4,000.00	81.000
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	20,000.000	20,000.00	32,300.000
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	15.000	0.00	15.000
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHI	0.810 MI	1,700.000	1,377.00	1,550.000
S-621-E-2	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS Y	0.740 MI	1,700.000	1,258.00	1,850.000
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	300.000 LF	2.500	750.00	2.000
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	350.000 LF	2.500	875.00	2.000
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	175.000 LF	3.000	525.00	3.000

Madison County

District Engineer- Dan Tolar

15-Sep-2008

			Preliminary		517,532.750
			Unit	Extended	APAC, MS
					Federal Insurance
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED	6.000 EA	150.000	900.00	189.000
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULA	2.000 EA	150.000	300.00	180.000
TOTAL ROADWAY				467,782.00	
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	6.000 TON	200.000	1,200.00	157.500
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	1.250 TON	700.000	875.00	1,575.000
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NITRATE	0.500 TON	525.000	262.50	1,050.000
S-212-I	GROUND PREPARATION	14500.000 SY	0.250	3,625.00	0.110
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.000 AC	2,000.000	6,000.00	1,050.000
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	10.000 TON	275.000	2,750.00	210.000
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300.000 LF	5.000	1,500.00	6.000
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	65.000 BL	11.000	715.00	10.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.	20.000 TON	50.000	1,000.00	85.000
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC UNDER RIPRAP, TYPE V (AOS 0.21-0.43	40.000 SY	3.000	120.00	3.000
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				18,047.50	
TOTAL BID				485,829.50	
DIFFERENCE					
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :					

Approved:

Dan Tolar, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are read, the contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions, enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished enter to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bid

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-45(56)				638,890.70		647,168.25	
Madison County				Dickerson & Bowen Construction		Superior Asphalt Inc.	
District Engineer- Dan Tolar				Hartford Accident & Indem.		Fidelity & Deposit Co.	
15-Sep-2008				Fidelity & Surety			
ROADWAY							
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	17,000.00	51,000.000	51,000.00	60,000.000	60,000.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	35,500.00	36,000.000	36,000.00	30,000.000	30,000.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF FENCE, ALL TYPES	3060.000 LF	7,650.00	1.100	3,366.00	2.450	7,497.00
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	5400.000 SY	43,200.00	1.800	9,720.00	2.700	14,580.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	165.000 LF	2,145.00	10.000	1,650.00	17.500	2,887.50
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	1531.000 CY	15,310.00	20.000	30,620.00	16.500	25,261.50
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	3544.000 CY	63,792.00	25.000	88,600.00	17.500	62,020.00
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)	7412.000 CY	63,002.00	19.000	140,828.00	10.500	77,826.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C)	1486.000 CY	53,496.00	25.000	37,150.00	42.000	62,412.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (12.5MM)	718.000 TON	71,800.00	83.550	59,988.90	98.500	70,723.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (19.0MM)	930.000 TON	88,350.00	78.000	72,540.00	91.000	84,630.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (9.5MM)	539.000 TON	61,985.00	94.900	51,151.10	104.250	56,190.75
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT (AE-P)	1306.000 GAL	7,836.00	4.700	6,138.20	5.000	6,530.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURE	0.280 CY	560.00	1,500.000	420.00	3,700.000	1,036.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	5,200.00	45.000	4,680.00	60.000	6,240.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	184.000 LF	10,120.00	50.000	9,200.00	62.000	11,408.00
S-603-C-B	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	2.000 EA	1,800.00	740.000	1,480.00	1,100.000	2,200.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	4.000 EA	3,600.00	865.000	3,460.00	1,100.000	4,400.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	40.000 EA	5,800.00	100.000	4,000.00	125.000	5,000.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	28,000.00	10,000.000	10,000.00	40,000.000	40,000.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	#VALUE!	12.000	0.00	10.000	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE)	0.810 MI	3,888.00	1,550.000	1,255.50	1,550.000	1,255.50
S-621-E-2	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW)	0.740 MI	3,552.00	1,850.000	1,369.00	1,850.000	1,369.00
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	300.000 LF	300.00	2.000	600.00	2.000	600.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	350.000 LF	350.00	2.000	700.00	2.000	700.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	175.000 LF	1,050.00	3.000	525.00	3.000	525.00

Madison County				638,890.70	647,168.25		
District Engineer- Dan Tolar				Dickerson & Bowen Construction	Superior Asphalt Inc.		
15-Sep-2008				Fidelity & Surety	Hartford Accident & Indem.	Fidelity & Deposit Co.	
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED	6.000 EA	1,080.00	189.000	1,134.00	189.000	1,134.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULA	2.000 EA	360.00	180.000	360.00	180.000	360.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			#VALUE!		629,430.70		638,280.25
EROSION CONTROL							
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	6.000 TON	480.00	55.000	330.00	55.000	330.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	1.250 TON	1,250.00	790.000	987.50	790.000	987.50
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NITRATE	0.500 TON	300.00	450.000	225.00	450.000	225.00
S-212-I	GROUND PREPARATION	14500.000 SY	580.00	0.020	290.00	0.020	290.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.000 AC	900.00	250.000	750.00	250.000	750.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	10.000 TON	2,500.00	185.000	1,850.00	185.000	1,850.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300.000 LF	1,800.00	6.500	1,950.00	6.500	1,950.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	65.000 BL	975.00	13.500	877.50	13.500	877.50
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.	20.000 TON	1,600.00	100.000	2,000.00	75.000	1,500.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC UNDER RIPRAP, TYPE V (AOS 0.21-0.43	40.000 SY	240.00	5.000	200.00	3.200	128.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			10,625.00		9,460.00		8,888.00
TOTAL BID			#VALUE!		638,890.70		647,168.25
DIFFERENCE			#VALUE!		0.00		0.00
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			#VALUE!		31.51%		33.21%

Approved:

 Dan Tolar, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are read, the contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions, enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished enter to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bid

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-45(56)			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
Madison County			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Dan Tolar			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
15-Sep-2008			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
ROADWAY			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF FENCE, ALL TYPES	3060.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	5400.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	165.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	1531.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	3544.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)	7412.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C)	1486.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (12.5MM)	718.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (19.0MM)	930.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (9.5MM)	539.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT (AE-P)	1306.000 GAL	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURE	0.280 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	184.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	4.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	40.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE)	0.810 MI	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-E-2	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW)	0.740 MI	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	300.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	350.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	175.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00

Madison County

District Engineer- Dan Tolar

15-Sep-2008

			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED	6.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULA	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			0.00	0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	6.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	1.250 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NITRATE	0.500 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-I	GROUND PREPARATION	14500.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.000 AC	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	10.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	65.000 BL	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.	20.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC UNDER RIPRAP, TYPE V (AOS 0.21-0.4	40.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID			0.00	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved:

Dan Tolar, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are read, the contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions, enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished enter to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bid

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-45(56)				#N/A	#N/A
Madison County				#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Dan Tolar				#N/A	#N/A
15-Sep-2008				#N/A	#N/A
ROADWAY				#N/A	#N/A
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF FENCE, ALL TYPES	3060.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	5400.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	165.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	1531.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	3544.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)	7412.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C)	1486.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (12.5MM)	718.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (19.0MM)	930.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (9.5MM)	539.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT (AE-P)	1306.000 GAL	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURE	0.280 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	184.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	4.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	40.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE)	0.810 MI	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-E-2	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW)	0.740 MI	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	300.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	350.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	175.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00

Madison County				#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Dan Tolar				#N/A	#N/A
15-Sep-2008				#N/A	#N/A
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED	6.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULA	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			0.00	0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	6.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	1.250 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NITRATE	0.500 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-I	GROUND PREPARATION	14500.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.000 AC	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	10.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	65.000 BL	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.	20.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC UNDER RIPRAP, TYPE V (AOS 0.21-0.4	40.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID			0.00	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved:

 Dan Tolar, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are read, the contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omission, enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished enter to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bid

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-45(56)				#N/A	#N/A	99,999,999.00
Madison County				#N/A	#N/A	0.000
District Engineer- Dan Tolar				#N/A	#N/A	0.00
15-Sep-2008				#N/A	#N/A	0.00
ROADWAY				#N/A	#N/A	0.00
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS		0.00		0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS		0.00		0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF FENCE, ALL TYPES	3060.000 LF		0.00		0.00
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	5400.000 SY		0.00		0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	165.000 LF		0.00		0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	1531.000 CY		0.00		0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	3544.000 CY		0.00		0.00
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)	7412.000 CY		0.00		0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C)	1486.000 CY		0.00		0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (12.5MM)	718.000 TON		0.00		0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (19.0MM)	930.000 TON		0.00		0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (9.5MM)	539.000 TON		0.00		0.00
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT (AE-P)	1306.000 GAL		0.00		0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURE	0.280 CY		0.00		0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF		0.00		0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	184.000 LF		0.00		0.00
S-603-C-B	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	2.000 EA		0.00		0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	4.000 EA		0.00		0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	40.000 EA		0.00		0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS		0.00		0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF		0.00		0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE)	0.810 MI		0.00		0.00
S-621-E-2	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW)	0.740 MI		0.00		0.00
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	300.000 LF		0.00		0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	350.000 LF		0.00		0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	175.000 LF		0.00		0.00

Madison County			#N/A	#N/A	99,999,999.00
District Engineer- Dan Tolar			#N/A	#N/A	0.000
15-Sep-2008			#N/A	#N/A	0.00
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED	6.000 EA		0.00	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULA	2.000 EA		0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY				0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	6.000 TON		0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	1.250 TON		0.00	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NITRATE	0.500 TON		0.00	0.00
S-212-I	GROUND PREPARATION	14500.000 SY		0.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.000 AC		0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	10.000 TON		0.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300.000 LF		0.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	65.000 BL		0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.	20.000 TON		0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC UNDER RIPRAP, TYPE V (AOS 0.21-0.43	40.000 SY		0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				0.00	0.00
TOTAL BID				0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE				#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :				-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved:

 Dan Tolar, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are read, the contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be the lowest bid. List the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions, enter an "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished enter the contractor name to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bid

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-45(56)

Madison County

District Engineer- Dan Tolar

15-Sep-2008

ROADWAY			
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000 LS	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF FENCE, ALL TYPES	3060.000 LF	0.00
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	5400.000 SY	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PIPE (ALL SIZES)	165.000 LF	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	1531.000 CY	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	3544.000 CY	0.00
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAVATION (FM)	7412.000 CY	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 5, GROUP C)	1486.000 CY	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (12.5MM)	718.000 TON	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (19.0MM)	930.000 TON	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, (MT) (9.5MM)	539.000 TON	0.00
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT (AE-P)	1306.000 GAL	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURE	0.280 CY	0.00
S-603-C-A	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	104.000 LF	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	184.000 LF	0.00
S-603-C-B	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	2.000 EA	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, END SECTION	4.000 EA	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE I)	40.000 EA	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000 LS	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000 SF	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE)	0.810 MI	0.00
S-621-E-2	4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW)	0.740 MI	0.00
S-621-G-1	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	300.000 LF	0.00
S-621-G-2	THERMOPLASTIC DETAIL STRIPE (4" EQUIVALENT LENGTH)	350.000 LF	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	175.000 LF	0.00

Madison County

District Engineer- Dan Tolar

15-Sep-2008

S-630-A	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED	6.000 EA	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULA	2.000 EA	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			0.00

EROSION CONTROL

901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	6.000 TON	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	1.250 TON	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NITRATE	0.500 TON	0.00
S-212-I	GROUND PREPARATION	14500.000 SY	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	3.000 AC	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH	10.000 TON	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300.000 LF	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EROSION CHECKS	65.000 BL	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.	20.000 TON	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC UNDER RIPRAP, TYPE V (AOS 0.21-0.43	40.000 SY	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			0.00

TOTAL BID 0.00

DIFFERENCE #####

PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) : -100.00%

Approved: Dan Tolar, P.E., District Engineer